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Exam Verification Slip

2022/2023 JANUARY SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Bio Data

Reg.
No.:

P22DLBA80575 State of Origin: Lagos

Registed courses: Printed on: 29-4-2023, 23:51:13

1 BUAD 813 Organisationsal
Conflict and
Industrial Relations

Abuja Thu
May
18
2023

9.00 am
-12:00

3 BUAD 819 Management &
Organizational
Behaviour

Abuja Mon
May
15
2023

1:30 –
4:30pm

5 BUAD 841 Advanced
Organisational
Behaviour &
Seminar

Abuja Wed
May
17
2023

1:30 –
4:30pm

IMPORTANT NOTICE
Do not bring your Wrist Watch, Mobile Phone, Electronic Device or Bag to
the Examination Hall.
The registration number and state displayed on this slip will be your default
login for your CBT exams. Use the same registration number for your Essay
exams.
This slip must be with you at all time during the exams and ensure it is signed
on a daily basis. Keep it safe as it will be use to justify all the exams you wrote.

Distance Learning Centre https://abudlc-edu.ng/printfile

1 of 2 4/30/2023, 12:00 AM



Print | HomeBio Data

This slip will be verified using the QR Scanner App, please do not squeeze.
Students whose examination are for BOTH GROUPS on Fridays Morning
(9:00am to Nooon) but are unable to meet up with the timing can go to
their designated venues on Saturdays from 4:00pm - 7:00pm to write the
missed examination accordingly.
Do NOT Screenshot the exams slip after loading for printing. You should print it
directly from the page by pressing CTRL+P
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